TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Hawaii Belt Road

Removal of Halaulani Bridge PROJECT NO.: BR-019-2(50) Net Length of Project: NA STATE OF HAWAII ISLAND: HAWAII **NOTE: **GLOBAL SPECIALTY ISEMOTO CONTRACTING** DEPARTMENT OF CONTRACTORS, INC. CO., LTD. TRANSPORTATION DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 25, 2006 Quantities HIGHWAYS DIVISION shown in this BIDS OPENED: September 21, 2006 column are for in-house use COMPLETION TIME: TWO HUNDRED TEN (210) Working Days only. **APPROX. ITEM NO. ITEM UNIT USED QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** 202.0410 Hauling and Disposal of Demolished Halaulani Bridge L.S. L.S. L.S. \$264,000.00 L.S. L.S. \$12,624.00 \$150,000.00 Parts, and Removal of Remaining Footings 202.0500 Removal of House No. 1 and Appurtenances L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$20,000.00 \$25,529.00 L.S. \$96,000.00 202.0510 Removal of House No. 2 and Appurtenances L.S. L.S. L.S. \$10,000.00 L.S. \$11,959.00 L.S. \$85,000.00 202.0520 L.S. Removal of House No. 1 slabs L.S. L.S. \$6,300.00 L.S. \$15,667.00 L.S. \$23,000.00 202.0530 Removal of House No. 2 slabs L.S. L.S. L.S. \$6,000.00 L.S. \$8,372.00 L.S. \$22,000.00 202.0540 Removal of Existing Cesspools (2 each, 6 feet diameter, 2 Each L.S. L.S. \$20,000.00 L.S. \$10,049.00 L.S. \$21,000.00 15 feet depth, Masonry Unit Construction) 202.0550 Removal of Existing Chain Link Fence and Posts (Makai) L.S. L.S. L.S. \$4,500.00 L.S. \$4,784.00 L.S. \$4,000.00 202.0560 Removal of Existing Chain Link Fence and Posts (Mauka) L.S. L.S. L.S. \$925.00 L.S. \$1,077.00 L.S. \$1,300.00 202.0600 Removal of Existing Concrete Curbs L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$1,500.00 \$2,700.00 \$1,182.00 202.0610 Removal of Existing AC Pavement (End of Halaulani Place, L.S. L.S. L.S. \$3,000.00 L.S. \$2,000.00 \$3.648.00 L.S. 2-Inch approximately) 202.0611 Removal of Existing AC Pavement (Near Hose No. 1, 2-Inch L.S. L.S. L.S. \$2,200.00 L.S. \$2,392.00 L.S. \$1,500.00 Thick) 202.0620 Removal of Existing Aggregate Base Course (End of L.S. L.S. L.S. \$3,000.00 L.S. \$2,010.00 L.S. \$2,000.00 Halaulani Place, 4-Inch Thick) 202.0621 Removal of Existing 6-Inch Thick Subbase Course at L.S. L.S. L.S. \$3,500.00 L.S. \$2,978.00 \$2,500.00 L.S. Halaulani Place, 4-Inch Thick) 202.0630 Removal of Existing 4-Inch Thick Concrete Sidewalk at L.S. L.S. L.S. \$2,300.00 L.S. \$500.00 \$211.00 L.S. Halaulani Place Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

		Hawaii Belt Road Removal of Halaulani Bridge									
	PROJECT N	JECT NO.: BR-019-2(50) Net Length of Project: NA							STATE OF HAWAII		
	ISLAND: HA	LAND: HAWAII		** NOTE:		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
	DATE ADVE	., .,		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.							
	BIDS OPENE	IDS OPENED: September 21, 2006									
	COMPLETIO										
ŀ	ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
λ	202.0640	Removal of Existing Trees	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$23,918.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00	
	203.0200	Roadway Excavation	180 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$175.00	\$31,500.00	\$95.67	* \$17,220.60	\$90.00	\$16,200.00	
	206B.7200	Structure Backfill for Material A	130 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$190.00	\$24,700.00	\$77.74	* \$10,106.20	\$90.00	\$11,700.00	
X	209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$24,409.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	
X	209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	
	304.1000	Aggregate Base Course	13 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$587.77	* \$7,628.01	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	
	305.1000	Aggregate Subbase Course	20 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$391.30	\$7,826.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	
	401.1000	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	10 TON	TON	\$2,700.00	\$27,000.00	\$1,962.00	\$19,622.00	\$190.00	\$1,900.00	
×	503.1092	Concrete in Barrier Walls (Class A)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$265,000.00	L.S.	\$264,604.00	L.S.	\$86,000.00	
X	606.3100	Guardrail, End Treatment and Appurtenances	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$9,000.00	F.A.	\$9,000.00	F.A.	\$9,000.00	
	607.0100	3-Feet High, Chain Link Fence on Barrier Wall with Posts	100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$5,772.00	L.S.	\$6,600.00	
	607.0200	5-Feet High Chain Link Fence on Posts	9 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$808.00	L.S.	\$900.00	
	607.0300	Chain Link Gate, 6-Feet High and 4-Feet Wide	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,155.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	
	608A.0200	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk (4-Inch Thick)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$1,938.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	
X	609A.2020	Curb, Type 2D	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$1,549.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	
	612.0300	Grouted Rubble Paving (12-Inch Thick with Thickened Edges)	145 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$915.00	\$132,675.00	\$145.00	! \$147,393.00	\$590.00	\$85,550.00	
X	619.1000	Vines (Ficus Pumila), 1 G.C., 1 Foot Runners	4 Each	Each	* \$500.00	\$2,000.00	* \$144.50	\$578.00	\$575.00	\$2,300.00	
l]	Sheet No. 2	of 3 Sheets	

TABULATION OF BIDS

		Hawaii Belt Road Removal of Halaulani Bridge									
	PROJECT N	PROJECT NO.: BR-019-2(50) Net Length of Project: NA									
:	ISLAND: HA	SLAND: HAWAII		** NOTE:		GLOBAL SPECIALTY		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
	DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 25, 2006 BIDS OPENED: September 21, 2006 COMPLETION TIME: TWO HUNDRED TEN (210) Working Days		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		CONTRACTORS, INC.		CO., LTD.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
	ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
K	622.0700	Modification Electric Service System (for TMK: 2-6-06:20)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$5,772.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	
X	624.1000	Disconnection of Existing Water Service Laterals	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,794.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	
X	645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$84,678.00	L.S.	\$31,700.00	
X	645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$18,000.00	F.A.	\$18,000.00	F.A.	\$ 18 ,000.00	
X	660.1000	Abatement of Friable ACM	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$8,654.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	
X	699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items, Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	! \$83,712.00	L.S.	\$68,000.00	
		A. Sum of All Items				\$1,078,000.00		!! \$853,618.81		\$869,450.00	
	 B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) 					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
						\$1,078,000.00		\$853,618.81		\$869,450.00	
	* Correction made ! Inconsistent amount !! Bid withdrawn										
1	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.										
	10/23/06										
		Robèrt Taira, Project Manager	Date	e							
			Manage .						Sheet No. 3 o	of 3 Sheets	